
 

Absolutní pořadí 

 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda  2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem  

Challenge 

Čas  pen  1.jízda  Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  Challenge 

1 888 Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 09:59,938   09:59,938 01:24,273   01:24,273 01:23,171   01:23,171 02:47,444 01:22,446   01:22,446 

2 811 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 01:22,710   01:22,710 01:23,591   01:23,591 01:22,388 2 01:24,388 02:46,301 01:22,994   01:22,994 

3 813 Patrick Mayer VW Golf R2 09:59,244   09:59,244 01:22,891 4 01:26,891 01:22,214 2 01:24,214 02:51,105 01:23,142   01:23,142 

4 711 Tihamér Balogh Suzuki Swift R1 01:57,122   01:57,122 01:25,697   01:25,697 01:24,181   01:24,181 02:49,878 01:23,498   01:23,498 

5 801 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 01:33,139 4 01:37,139 01:26,611 2 01:28,611 01:26,184   01:26,184 02:54,795  
  

6 815 Stanislav Buzalka Lance Evo R2 01:31,698   01:31,698 01:28,442   01:28,442 01:27,159   01:27,159 02:55,601  
  

7 817 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:30,697   01:30,697 01:28,968   01:28,968 01:28,670   01:28,670 02:57,638  
  

8 808 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 R2 01:29,332   01:29,332 01:29,773 4 01:33,773 01:28,813   01:28,813 02:58,145  
  

9 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:30,849 2 01:32,849 01:29,075   01:29,075 01:29,462 2 01:31,462 03:00,537 01:28,945   01:28,945 

10 807 Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX5 R2 01:32,514 40 02:12,514 01:31,342   01:31,342 01:30,128   01:30,128 03:01,470  
  

11 779 Michal Kašpar Citroën Saxo R1 01:30,604   01:30,604 09:59,498   09:59,498 01:31,349   01:31,349 03:01,953 01:30,566 2 01:32,566 

12 806 Peter Sliacky BMW 323ti R2 01:32,829   01:32,829 01:32,177   01:32,177 01:30,665   01:30,665 03:02,842  
  

13 706 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:31,851   01:31,851 01:31,542 2 01:33,542 01:31,186   01:31,186 03:03,037  
  

14 802 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:31,787 2 01:33,787 01:31,319   01:31,319 01:30,174 2 01:32,174 03:03,493  
  

15 804 Tomáš Debnár BMW 330i E46 R2 01:32,769   01:32,769 01:31,616   01:31,616 01:33,331   01:33,331 03:04,385  
  

16 555 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP3 01:33,024   01:33,024 01:32,214   01:32,214 01:32,344   01:32,344 03:04,558 01:32,493   01:32,493 

17 605 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:33,191   01:33,191 01:32,369   01:32,369 01:32,495   01:32,495 03:04,864 01:31,680   01:31,680 

18 220 Aleš Hreha Nissan GTR S2 01:30,783   01:30,783 01:32,158 2 01:34,158 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:04,941 09:59,727   09:59,999 

19 600 Peter Vahančík Seat Leon Cupra SP4 01:32,910   01:32,910 01:32,647   01:32,647 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:05,557 01:32,439   01:32,439 

20 421 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:33,068   01:33,068 01:32,911   01:32,911 01:33,694 2 01:35,694 03:05,979 01:32,762   01:32,762 

21 636 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige SP4 01:33,547   01:33,547 01:31,784 2 01:33,784 01:32,518   01:32,518 03:06,065 01:31,211 2 01:33,211 

22 505 Edo Bednarik Honda Integra SP3 01:32,497 2 01:34,497 01:33,028   01:33,028 01:33,208   01:33,208 03:06,236 01:32,123 2 01:34,123 

23 628 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 01:33,133   01:33,133 01:32,249 4 01:36,249 01:33,179   01:33,179 03:06,312  
  

24 401 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:33,662   01:33,662 01:33,816   01:33,816 01:32,876   01:32,876 03:06,538 01:31,807 2 01:33,807 

25 705 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 01:32,818 4 01:36,818 01:33,788   01:33,788 01:33,142   01:33,142 03:06,930  
  

26 305 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:33,215   01:33,215 01:33,428 2 01:35,428 01:33,842   01:33,842 03:07,057 01:36,310   01:36,310 

27 820 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:31,546   01:31,546 01:33,672 2 01:35,672 01:31,966 4 01:35,966 03:07,218  
  

28 511 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:33,946 2 01:35,946 01:34,355   01:34,355 01:33,001   01:33,001 03:07,356 01:34,178   01:34,178 

29 504 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:32,650 2 01:34,650 01:33,042   01:33,042 01:32,341 2 01:34,341 03:07,383  
  

30 507 Attila Sidó Honda Civic SP3 01:33,090   01:33,090 01:34,537 2 01:36,537 01:32,870 2 01:34,870 03:07,960  
  

31 800 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 01:35,000 2 01:37,000 01:34,608   01:34,608 01:33,546   01:33,546 03:08,154  
  

32 200 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 S2 01:35,107   01:35,107 01:34,065   01:34,065 01:34,101   01:34,101 03:08,166 01:33,704   01:33,704 

33 625 Lukáš Opatovský Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:33,754   01:33,754 01:50,212 2 01:52,212 01:34,427   01:34,427 03:08,181  
  

34 517 Pavol Furuc Peugeot 205 SP3 01:35,484   01:35,484 01:34,490   01:34,490 01:33,906   01:33,906 03:08,396  
  

35 519 Hans Werner Ford Fiesta SP3 01:34,004   01:34,004 01:35,008   01:35,008 01:34,660   01:34,660 03:08,664  
  

36 406 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:34,567   01:34,567 01:34,242   01:34,242 01:33,199 2 01:35,199 03:08,809 01:33,819   01:33,819 

37 502 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 01:35,422 2 01:37,422 01:34,871   01:34,871 01:33,949   01:33,949 03:08,820  
  

38 417 Tomi Hindi Honda Civic SP2 01:34,108   01:34,108 01:35,161   01:35,161 01:34,733   01:34,733 03:08,841  
  

39 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 01:36,089   01:36,089 01:33,698 2 01:35,698 01:33,230   01:33,230 03:08,928  
  

40 240 Andrej Mikula Hyundai i30N S2 01:36,275 2 01:38,275 01:34,283   01:34,283 01:34,860   01:34,860 03:09,143 01:33,190 2 01:35,190 

41 724 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:35,325   01:35,325 01:34,753 2 01:36,753 01:34,053   01:34,053 03:09,378  
  

42 602 Peter Ponec Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII SP4 01:33,622   01:33,622 01:33,878 2 01:35,878 01:32,804 4 01:36,804 03:09,500  
  

43 404 Peter Holubčík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:34,993   01:34,993 01:35,742   01:35,742 01:34,549 2 01:36,549 03:10,735  
  

44 520 Michal Lago Honda Integra SP3 01:32,569 24 01:56,569 01:36,297   01:36,297 01:34,736   01:34,736 03:11,033  
  

45 617 Aleš Dokoupil Ford Focus RS SP4 01:35,561   01:35,561 01:35,666   01:35,666 01:36,868   01:36,868 03:11,227  
  

46 308 Filip Melicher Honda Civic SP1 01:35,480   01:35,480 01:36,028   01:36,028 01:35,953   01:35,953 03:11,433 01:34,632 2 01:36,632 

47 601 Juraj Torok Ford Fiesta ST SP4 01:34,459 2 01:36,459 01:34,649 2 01:36,649 01:35,000   01:35,000 03:11,459  
  

48 230 Lukáš Kolenička Audi TTS S2 01:35,809   01:35,809 01:35,851   01:35,851 01:36,119   01:36,119 03:11,660  
  

49 213 Wolfgang Luttenberger Renault Clio RS S2 01:34,689 2 01:36,689 01:35,084   01:35,084 01:36,109 2 01:38,109 03:11,773  
  

50 714 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 01:36,777   01:36,777 01:34,055 20 01:54,055 01:35,038   01:35,038 03:11,815  
  

51 202 Maroš Zlievsky Seat Leon Cupra S2 01:36,828 2 01:38,828 01:35,489   01:35,489 01:36,528   01:36,528 03:12,017  
  

52 799 Marek Huska Škoda Felicia R1 01:36,476 2 01:38,476 01:36,076   01:36,076 01:36,238   01:36,238 03:12,314  
  

53 250 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:35,452 2 01:37,452 01:36,248   01:36,248 01:36,194   01:36,194 03:12,442  
  

54 521 Filip Nagy Honda Integra SP3 01:37,538   01:37,538 01:36,732 2 01:38,732 01:35,207   01:35,207 03:12,745  
  

55 304 Matej Dvorsky Škoda 105 SP1 01:35,424 2 01:37,424 01:38,837   01:38,837 01:35,880   01:35,880 03:13,304 09:59,820   09:59,999 

56 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:36,918   01:36,918 01:36,713   01:36,713 01:37,163   01:37,163 03:13,631  
  

57 426 Robert Galovič jr. Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:35,745 4 01:39,745 01:36,076   01:36,076 01:35,575 2 01:37,575 03:13,651  
  

58 730 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:35,836   01:35,836 01:38,017   01:38,017 01:37,907   01:37,907 03:13,743  
  

59 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:39,298   01:39,298 01:37,960   01:37,960 01:35,846   01:35,846 03:13,806  
  

60 306 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:36,618   01:36,618 01:37,511   01:37,511 01:37,373   01:37,373 03:13,991  
  

61 723 Michal Lupač Citroen Saxo VTS R1 01:36,425 2 01:38,425 01:36,240 4 01:40,240 01:35,818   01:35,818 03:14,243  
  

62 211 Martin Jandošek Ford Fiesta ST S2 01:38,152   01:38,152 01:37,041   01:37,041 01:37,431   01:37,431 03:14,472  
  

63 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:38,860   01:38,860 01:37,847   01:37,847 01:36,731   01:36,731 03:14,578  
  

64 203 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:38,609   01:38,609 01:37,106   01:37,106 01:37,704   01:37,704 03:14,810  
  

65 302 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:37,691   01:37,691 01:37,888   01:37,888 01:37,246   01:37,246 03:14,937  
  

66 721 David Gróf Fiat Cinquecento R1 01:38,637   01:38,637 01:37,670   01:37,670 01:35,352 2 01:37,352 03:15,022  
  

67 303 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:37,333   01:37,333 01:37,779   01:37,779 01:36,429 2 01:38,429 03:15,112  
  

68 809 Peter Rigó Toyota MR2 R2 01:38,015   01:38,015 01:35,145 2 01:37,145 01:37,306 2 01:39,306 03:15,160  
  

69 725 Palo Slivka Honda Civic R1 01:37,539   01:37,539 01:38,794 4 01:42,794 01:37,785   01:37,785 03:15,324  
  

70 245 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:36,411 2 01:38,411 01:36,973   01:36,973 01:38,780   01:38,780 03:15,384  
  

71 117 Martin Magát Honda CRX S1 01:38,573   01:38,573 01:38,231   01:38,231 01:37,693   01:37,693 03:15,924 01:38,952   01:38,952 

72 803 Timo Chlapečka Honda Civic R2 01:41,207   01:41,207 01:38,651   01:38,651 01:37,719   01:37,719 03:16,370  
  

73 324 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic SP1 01:39,121   01:39,121 01:37,717   01:37,717 01:39,278   01:39,278 03:16,838  
  

74 702 Martina Kašparová (Ž) Citroën Saxo R1 01:37,464 4 01:41,464 01:35,792 4 01:39,792 01:35,376 2 01:37,376 03:17,168  
  

75 526 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 NB SP3 01:42,607   01:42,607 01:38,491   01:38,491 01:39,081   01:39,081 03:17,572  
  

76 814 Juraj Debnár Renault Clio R2 01:39,566   01:39,566 01:37,750 20 01:57,750 01:38,018   01:38,018 03:17,584  
  

77 146 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 01:38,539   01:38,539 01:39,132   01:39,132 01:39,988   01:39,988 03:17,671 01:37,240   01:37,240 

78 209 Gustáv Miškeje BMW 325ti S2 01:39,487 2 01:41,487 01:39,237   01:39,237 01:38,504   01:38,504 03:17,741  
  

79 403 David Lekeš Peugeot 106 GTI SP2 01:38,379   01:38,379 01:37,405 2 01:39,405 01:41,378   01:41,378 03:17,784  
  

80 214 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic Type R S2 01:38,804   01:38,804 01:39,285   01:39,285 01:40,698   01:40,698 03:18,089  
  

81 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 01:38,990   01:38,990 01:38,668 2 01:40,668 01:39,175   01:39,175 03:18,165  
  

82 201 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta S2 01:38,482 2 01:40,482 01:39,318   01:39,318 01:39,033   01:39,033 03:18,351  
  

83 221 Peter Hodoš Corvette S2 01:40,260   01:40,260 01:38,934   01:38,934 01:39,608   01:39,608 03:18,542  
  

84 423 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:40,231 2 01:42,231 01:41,062   01:41,062 01:37,638   01:37,638 03:18,700  
  

85 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 01:39,978   01:39,978 01:39,219   01:39,219 01:37,995 20 01:57,995 03:19,197  
  

86 223 Peter Purgina Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:39,263   01:39,263 01:40,098   01:40,098 01:40,261   01:40,261 03:19,361  
  

87 716 Pavel Paseka Škoda 105 R1 01:40,248   01:40,248 01:40,122   01:40,122 01:39,923   01:39,923 03:20,045  
  



88 419 Michal Mikle Honda Civic SP2 01:38,776 2 01:40,776 01:37,408 2 01:39,408 01:40,476 2 01:42,476 03:20,184  
  

89 500 Matej Privitzer Honda Civic Type R SP3 01:40,388 2 01:42,388 01:39,650   01:39,650 01:40,652   01:40,652 03:20,302  
  

90 407 Filip Kúš (J) Honda Civic SP2 01:38,385 2 01:40,385 01:37,932 2 01:39,932 01:40,433   01:40,433 03:20,317  
  

91 603 Adam Brenner Opel Astra G OPS SP4 01:39,332 2 01:41,332 01:39,945   01:39,945 01:38,382 2 01:40,382 03:20,327  
  

92 750 Jan Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:40,724 2 01:42,724 01:38,529 2 01:40,529 01:40,167   01:40,167 03:20,696  
  

93 508 Bence Kozma Mitsubishi Colt SP3 01:40,357   01:40,357 01:39,602 2 01:41,602 01:40,601   01:40,601 03:20,958  
  

94 121 Martin Páleník Citroën C2 S1 01:40,469   01:40,469 01:40,530 2 01:42,530 01:41,388   01:41,388 03:21,857 01:39,311   01:39,311 

95 233 René Kováč Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:39,982 2 01:41,982 01:40,126   01:40,126 01:39,656 4 01:43,656 03:22,108  
  

96 321 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 01:47,409   01:47,409 01:39,081 2 01:41,081 01:39,358 2 01:41,358 03:22,439  
  

97 731 Lukáš Figura Honda Civic R1 01:45,459   01:45,459 01:42,589   01:42,589 01:40,884   01:40,884 03:23,473  
  

98 747 Viktor Mechl Honda Civic R1 01:43,649   01:43,649 01:42,746   01:42,746 01:41,681   01:41,681 03:24,427  
  

99 226 Ernest Csiba BMW M2 S2 01:42,408   01:42,408 01:43,301 2 01:45,301 01:40,200 2 01:42,200 03:24,608  
  

100 546 Jakub Kapusta Alfa Romeo 146 SP3 01:42,285   01:42,285 01:42,926 24 02:06,926 01:42,889   01:42,889 03:25,174  
  

101 234 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 01:45,304   01:45,304 01:43,364   01:43,364 01:42,890   01:42,890 03:26,254  
  

102 111 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:42,839   01:42,839 01:43,495   01:43,495 01:43,772   01:43,772 03:26,334  
  

103 311 Mátyás Katona Fiat Punto SP1 01:42,861 20 02:02,861 01:42,304 2 01:44,304 01:42,873   01:42,873 03:27,177  
  

104 105 Jaroslav Parajka Mazda MX-5 S1 01:45,438   01:45,438 01:43,062   01:43,062 01:44,277   01:44,277 03:27,339  
  

105 415 Petr Toušek BMW E30 SP2 01:40,839 2 01:42,839 01:40,809 4 01:44,809 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:27,648  
  

106 805 Peter Gal Nissan 200SX R2 01:38,606 4 01:42,606 02:05,095 2 02:07,095 01:38,759 8 01:46,759 03:29,365  
  

107 707 Marek Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 01:45,568 2 01:47,568 01:44,144   01:44,144 01:45,364   01:45,364 03:29,508  
  

108 101 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport S1 01:45,352   01:45,352 01:44,816 2 01:46,816 01:44,660   01:44,660 03:30,012  
  

109 604 Roman Landl Nissan 370Z SP4 01:45,769   01:45,769 01:45,628   01:45,628 01:44,467   01:44,467 03:30,095  
  

110 420 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 01:36,161 2 01:38,161 01:52,351   01:52,351 01:33,932 24 01:57,932 03:30,512  
  

111 715 Eva Masaryková (Ž) Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:48,171   01:48,171 01:45,996   01:45,996 01:44,616   01:44,616 03:30,612  
  

112 666 Matej Farkaš Audi A90 Quattro SP4 01:34,030 20 01:54,030 01:35,799 2 01:37,799 01:36,796 32 02:08,796 03:31,829  
  

113 224 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:41,957 4 01:45,957 01:44,955 2 01:46,955 01:46,198   01:46,198 03:32,155  
  

114 103 Tomáš Rosenbach Toyota Yaris S1 01:46,444   01:46,444 01:46,586   01:46,586 01:46,525   01:46,525 03:32,969  
  

115 609 Ondrej Dlugoš Mazda RX8 SP4 01:46,910 2 01:48,910 01:45,085   01:45,085 01:44,287 4 01:48,287 03:33,372  
  

116 816 Mária Škadrová (Ž) Fiat Punto R2 01:42,890 2 01:44,890 01:50,231   01:50,231 01:49,401 2 01:51,401 03:35,121  
  

117 727 Matěj Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 01:46,755 2 01:48,755 01:47,607 24 02:11,607 01:44,988 2 01:46,988 03:35,743  
  

118 222 Peter Valentovič Toyota GT86 S2 01:45,184 6 01:51,184 01:44,934 2 01:46,934 01:45,878 4 01:49,878 03:36,812  
  

119 310 Matúš Vančo Škoda 105 SP1 01:49,122   01:49,122 01:48,007 2 01:50,007 01:48,047   01:48,047 03:37,169  
  

120 215 Vlastimil Tokar Mini Cooper S S2 01:52,128   01:52,128 01:48,835 4 01:52,835 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:44,963  
  

121 104 Vladimír Bóna Škoda Fabia S1 01:54,551 2 01:56,551 01:54,253   01:54,253 01:52,664 4 01:56,664 03:50,804  
  

122 108 Radoslav Adamec Mazda 323 S1 01:49,639 28 02:17,639 01:49,407 22 02:11,407 01:53,091 2 01:55,091 04:06,498  
  

123 128 Daniela Gučková (Ž) Dacia Logan S1 02:19,327 2 02:21,327 02:10,824   02:10,824 02:08,907   02:08,907 04:19,731  
  

124 777 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 19:59,998  
  

125 414 Tomáš Moc Porsche 911 SP2 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 19:59,998  
  

 

 

 

  

Pořadí ve třídách 
                                    

   

Poř  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda  2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem  

Challenge 

Čas  pen  1.jízda  Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  Challenge 

1 711 Tihamér Balogh Suzuki Swift R1 01:57,122   01:57,122 01:25,697   01:25,697 01:24,181   01:24,181 02:49,878 01:23,498   01:23,498 

2 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:30,849 2 01:32,849 01:29,075   01:29,075 01:29,462 2 01:31,462 03:00,537 01:28,945   01:28,945 

3 779 Michal Kašpar Citroën Saxo R1 01:30,604   01:30,604 09:59,498   09:59,498 01:31,349   01:31,349 03:01,953 01:30,566 2 01:32,566 

4 706 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:31,851   01:31,851 01:31,542 2 01:33,542 01:31,186   01:31,186 03:03,037  
  

5 705 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 01:32,818 4 01:36,818 01:33,788   01:33,788 01:33,142   01:33,142 03:06,930  
  

6 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 01:36,089   01:36,089 01:33,698 2 01:35,698 01:33,230   01:33,230 03:08,928  
  

7 724 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:35,325   01:35,325 01:34,753 2 01:36,753 01:34,053   01:34,053 03:09,378  
  

8 714 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 01:36,777   01:36,777 01:34,055 20 01:54,055 01:35,038   01:35,038 03:11,815  
  

9 799 Marek Huska Škoda Felicia R1 01:36,476 2 01:38,476 01:36,076   01:36,076 01:36,238   01:36,238 03:12,314  
  

10 730 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:35,836   01:35,836 01:38,017   01:38,017 01:37,907   01:37,907 03:13,743  
  

11 723 Michal Lupač Citroen Saxo VTS R1 01:36,425 2 01:38,425 01:36,240 4 01:40,240 01:35,818   01:35,818 03:14,243  
  

12 721 David Gróf Fiat Cinquecento R1 01:38,637   01:38,637 01:37,670   01:37,670 01:35,352 2 01:37,352 03:15,022  
  

13 725 Palo Slivka Honda Civic R1 01:37,539   01:37,539 01:38,794 4 01:42,794 01:37,785   01:37,785 03:15,324  
  

14 702 Martina Kašparová (Ž) Citroën Saxo R1 01:37,464 4 01:41,464 01:35,792 4 01:39,792 01:35,376 2 01:37,376 03:17,168  
  

15 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 01:38,990   01:38,990 01:38,668 2 01:40,668 01:39,175   01:39,175 03:18,165  
  

16 716 Pavel Paseka Škoda 105 R1 01:40,248   01:40,248 01:40,122   01:40,122 01:39,923   01:39,923 03:20,045  
  

17 750 Jan Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:40,724 2 01:42,724 01:38,529 2 01:40,529 01:40,167   01:40,167 03:20,696  
  

18 731 Lukáš Figura Honda Civic R1 01:45,459   01:45,459 01:42,589   01:42,589 01:40,884   01:40,884 03:23,473  
  

19 747 Viktor Mechl Honda Civic R1 01:43,649   01:43,649 01:42,746   01:42,746 01:41,681   01:41,681 03:24,427  
  

20 707 Marek Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 01:45,568 2 01:47,568 01:44,144   01:44,144 01:45,364   01:45,364 03:29,508  
  

21 715 Eva Masaryková (Ž) Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:48,171   01:48,171 01:45,996   01:45,996 01:44,616   01:44,616 03:30,612  
  

22 727 Matěj Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 01:46,755 2 01:48,755 01:47,607 24 02:11,607 01:44,988 2 01:46,988 03:35,743  
  

23 777 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 19:59,998  
  

                                    

1 888 Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 09:59,938   09:59,938 01:24,273   01:24,273 01:23,171   01:23,171 02:47,444 01:22,446   01:22,446 

2 811 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 01:22,710   01:22,710 01:23,591   01:23,591 01:22,388 2 01:24,388 02:46,301 01:22,994   01:22,994 

3 813 Patrick Mayer VW Golf R2 09:59,244   09:59,244 01:22,891 4 01:26,891 01:22,214 2 01:24,214 02:51,105 01:23,142   01:23,142 

4 801 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 01:33,139 4 01:37,139 01:26,611 2 01:28,611 01:26,184   01:26,184 02:54,795  
  

5 815 Stanislav Buzalka Lance Evo R2 01:31,698   01:31,698 01:28,442   01:28,442 01:27,159   01:27,159 02:55,601  
  

6 817 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:30,697   01:30,697 01:28,968   01:28,968 01:28,670   01:28,670 02:57,638  
  

7 808 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 R2 01:29,332   01:29,332 01:29,773 4 01:33,773 01:28,813   01:28,813 02:58,145  
  

8 807 Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX5 R2 01:32,514 40 02:12,514 01:31,342   01:31,342 01:30,128   01:30,128 03:01,470  
  

9 806 Peter Sliacky BMW 323ti R2 01:32,829   01:32,829 01:32,177   01:32,177 01:30,665   01:30,665 03:02,842  
  

10 802 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:31,787 2 01:33,787 01:31,319   01:31,319 01:30,174 2 01:32,174 03:03,493  
  

11 804 Tomáš Debnár BMW 330i E46 R2 01:32,769   01:32,769 01:31,616   01:31,616 01:33,331   01:33,331 03:04,385  
  

12 820 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:31,546   01:31,546 01:33,672 2 01:35,672 01:31,966 4 01:35,966 03:07,218  
  

13 800 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 01:35,000 2 01:37,000 01:34,608   01:34,608 01:33,546   01:33,546 03:08,154  
  

14 809 Peter Rigó Toyota MR2 R2 01:38,015   01:38,015 01:35,145 2 01:37,145 01:37,306 2 01:39,306 03:15,160  
  

15 803 Timo Chlapečka Honda Civic R2 01:41,207   01:41,207 01:38,651   01:38,651 01:37,719   01:37,719 03:16,370  
  

16 814 Juraj Debnár Renault Clio R2 01:39,566   01:39,566 01:37,750 20 01:57,750 01:38,018   01:38,018 03:17,584  
  

17 805 Peter Gal Nissan 200SX R2 01:38,606 4 01:42,606 02:05,095 2 02:07,095 01:38,759 8 01:46,759 03:29,365  
  

18 816 Mária Škadrová (Ž) Fiat Punto R2 01:42,890 2 01:44,890 01:50,231   01:50,231 01:49,401 2 01:51,401 03:35,121  
  

                                    

1 146 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 01:38,539   01:38,539 01:39,132   01:39,132 01:39,988   01:39,988 03:17,671 01:37,240   01:37,240 

2 117 Martin Magát Honda CRX S1 01:38,573   01:38,573 01:38,231   01:38,231 01:37,693   01:37,693 03:15,924 01:38,952   01:38,952 

3 121 Martin Páleník Citroën C2 S1 01:40,469   01:40,469 01:40,530 2 01:42,530 01:41,388   01:41,388 03:21,857 01:39,311   01:39,311 



4 111 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:42,839   01:42,839 01:43,495   01:43,495 01:43,772   01:43,772 03:26,334  
  

5 105 Jaroslav Parajka Mazda MX-5 S1 01:45,438   01:45,438 01:43,062   01:43,062 01:44,277   01:44,277 03:27,339  
  

6 101 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport S1 01:45,352   01:45,352 01:44,816 2 01:46,816 01:44,660   01:44,660 03:30,012  
  

7 103 Tomáš Rosenbach Toyota Yaris S1 01:46,444   01:46,444 01:46,586   01:46,586 01:46,525   01:46,525 03:32,969  
  

8 104 Vladimír Bóna Škoda Fabia S1 01:54,551 2 01:56,551 01:54,253   01:54,253 01:52,664 4 01:56,664 03:50,804  
  

9 108 Radoslav Adamec Mazda 323 S1 01:49,639 28 02:17,639 01:49,407 22 02:11,407 01:53,091 2 01:55,091 04:06,498  
  

10 128 Daniela Gučková (Ž) Dacia Logan S1 02:19,327 2 02:21,327 02:10,824   02:10,824 02:08,907   02:08,907 04:19,731  
  

                                    

1 200 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 S2 01:35,107   01:35,107 01:34,065   01:34,065 01:34,101   01:34,101 03:08,166 01:33,704   01:33,704 

2 240 Andrej Mikula Hyundai i30N S2 01:36,275 2 01:38,275 01:34,283   01:34,283 01:34,860   01:34,860 03:09,143 01:33,190 2 01:35,190 

3 220 Aleš Hreha Nissan GTR S2 01:30,783   01:30,783 01:32,158 2 01:34,158 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:04,941 09:59,727   09:59,999 

4 230 Lukáš Kolenička Audi TTS S2 01:35,809   01:35,809 01:35,851   01:35,851 01:36,119   01:36,119 03:11,660  
  

5 213 Wolfgang Luttenberger Renault Clio RS S2 01:34,689 2 01:36,689 01:35,084   01:35,084 01:36,109 2 01:38,109 03:11,773  
  

6 202 Maroš Zlievsky Seat Leon Cupra S2 01:36,828 2 01:38,828 01:35,489   01:35,489 01:36,528   01:36,528 03:12,017  
  

7 250 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:35,452 2 01:37,452 01:36,248   01:36,248 01:36,194   01:36,194 03:12,442  
  

8 211 Martin Jandošek Ford Fiesta ST S2 01:38,152   01:38,152 01:37,041   01:37,041 01:37,431   01:37,431 03:14,472  
  

9 203 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:38,609   01:38,609 01:37,106   01:37,106 01:37,704   01:37,704 03:14,810  
  

10 245 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:36,411 2 01:38,411 01:36,973   01:36,973 01:38,780   01:38,780 03:15,384  
  

11 209 Gustáv Miškeje BMW 325ti S2 01:39,487 2 01:41,487 01:39,237   01:39,237 01:38,504   01:38,504 03:17,741  
  

12 214 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic Type R S2 01:38,804   01:38,804 01:39,285   01:39,285 01:40,698   01:40,698 03:18,089  
  

13 201 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta S2 01:38,482 2 01:40,482 01:39,318   01:39,318 01:39,033   01:39,033 03:18,351  
  

14 221 Peter Hodoš Corvette S2 01:40,260   01:40,260 01:38,934   01:38,934 01:39,608   01:39,608 03:18,542  
  

15 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 01:39,978   01:39,978 01:39,219   01:39,219 01:37,995 20 01:57,995 03:19,197  
  

16 223 Peter Purgina Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:39,263   01:39,263 01:40,098   01:40,098 01:40,261   01:40,261 03:19,361  
  

17 233 René Kováč Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:39,982 2 01:41,982 01:40,126   01:40,126 01:39,656 4 01:43,656 03:22,108  
  

18 226 Ernest Csiba BMW M2 S2 01:42,408   01:42,408 01:43,301 2 01:45,301 01:40,200 2 01:42,200 03:24,608  
  

19 234 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 01:45,304   01:45,304 01:43,364   01:43,364 01:42,890   01:42,890 03:26,254  
  

20 224 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:41,957 4 01:45,957 01:44,955 2 01:46,955 01:46,198   01:46,198 03:32,155  
  

21 222 Peter Valentovič Toyota GT86 S2 01:45,184 6 01:51,184 01:44,934 2 01:46,934 01:45,878 4 01:49,878 03:36,812  
  

22 215 Vlastimil Tokar Mini Cooper S S2 01:52,128   01:52,128 01:48,835 4 01:52,835 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:44,963  
  

                                    

1 305 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:33,215   01:33,215 01:33,428 2 01:35,428 01:33,842   01:33,842 03:07,057 01:36,310   01:36,310 

2 308 Filip Melicher Honda Civic SP1 01:35,480   01:35,480 01:36,028   01:36,028 01:35,953   01:35,953 03:11,433 01:34,632 2 01:36,632 

3 304 Matej Dvorsky Škoda 105 SP1 01:35,424 2 01:37,424 01:38,837   01:38,837 01:35,880   01:35,880 03:13,304 09:59,820   09:59,999 

4 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:36,918   01:36,918 01:36,713   01:36,713 01:37,163   01:37,163 03:13,631  
  

5 306 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:36,618   01:36,618 01:37,511   01:37,511 01:37,373   01:37,373 03:13,991  
  

6 302 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:37,691   01:37,691 01:37,888   01:37,888 01:37,246   01:37,246 03:14,937  
  

7 303 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:37,333   01:37,333 01:37,779   01:37,779 01:36,429 2 01:38,429 03:15,112  
  

8 324 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic SP1 01:39,121   01:39,121 01:37,717   01:37,717 01:39,278   01:39,278 03:16,838  
  

9 321 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 01:47,409   01:47,409 01:39,081 2 01:41,081 01:39,358 2 01:41,358 03:22,439  
  

10 311 Mátyás Katona Fiat Punto SP1 01:42,861 20 02:02,861 01:42,304 2 01:44,304 01:42,873   01:42,873 03:27,177  
  

11 310 Matúš Vančo Škoda 105 SP1 01:49,122   01:49,122 01:48,007 2 01:50,007 01:48,047   01:48,047 03:37,169  
  

                                    

1 421 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:33,068   01:33,068 01:32,911   01:32,911 01:33,694 2 01:35,694 03:05,979 01:32,762   01:32,762 

2 401 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:33,662   01:33,662 01:33,816   01:33,816 01:32,876   01:32,876 03:06,538 01:31,807 2 01:33,807 

3 406 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:34,567   01:34,567 01:34,242   01:34,242 01:33,199 2 01:35,199 03:08,809 01:33,819   01:33,819 

4 417 Tomi Hindi Honda Civic SP2 01:34,108   01:34,108 01:35,161   01:35,161 01:34,733   01:34,733 03:08,841       

5 404 Peter Holubčík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:34,993   01:34,993 01:35,742   01:35,742 01:34,549 2 01:36,549 03:10,735       

6 426 Robert Galovič jr. Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:35,745 4 01:39,745 01:36,076   01:36,076 01:35,575 2 01:37,575 03:13,651       

7 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:38,860   01:38,860 01:37,847   01:37,847 01:36,731   01:36,731 03:14,578       

8 403 David Lekeš Peugeot 106 GTI SP2 01:38,379   01:38,379 01:37,405 2 01:39,405 01:41,378   01:41,378 03:17,784       

9 423 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:40,231 2 01:42,231 01:41,062   01:41,062 01:37,638   01:37,638 03:18,700       

10 419 Michal Mikle Honda Civic SP2 01:38,776 2 01:40,776 01:37,408 2 01:39,408 01:40,476 2 01:42,476 03:20,184       

11 407 Filip Kúš (J) Honda Civic SP2 01:38,385 2 01:40,385 01:37,932 2 01:39,932 01:40,433   01:40,433 03:20,317       

12 415 Petr Toušek BMW E30 SP2 01:40,839 2 01:42,839 01:40,809 4 01:44,809 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:27,648       

13 420 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 01:36,161 2 01:38,161 01:52,351   01:52,351 01:33,932 24 01:57,932 03:30,512       

14 414 Tomáš Moc Porsche 911 SP2 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 19:59,998       

                                    

1 555 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP3 01:33,024   01:33,024 01:32,214   01:32,214 01:32,344   01:32,344 03:04,558 01:32,493   01:32,493 

2 505 Edo Bednarik Honda Integra SP3 01:32,497 2 01:34,497 01:33,028   01:33,028 01:33,208   01:33,208 03:06,236 01:32,123 2 01:34,123 

3 511 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:33,946 2 01:35,946 01:34,355   01:34,355 01:33,001   01:33,001 03:07,356 01:34,178   01:34,178 

4 504 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:32,650 2 01:34,650 01:33,042   01:33,042 01:32,341 2 01:34,341 03:07,383  
  

5 507 Attila Sidó Honda Civic SP3 01:33,090   01:33,090 01:34,537 2 01:36,537 01:32,870 2 01:34,870 03:07,960  
  

6 517 Pavol Furuc Peugeot 205 SP3 01:35,484   01:35,484 01:34,490   01:34,490 01:33,906   01:33,906 03:08,396  
  

7 519 Hans Werner Ford Fiesta SP3 01:34,004   01:34,004 01:35,008   01:35,008 01:34,660   01:34,660 03:08,664  
  

8 502 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 01:35,422 2 01:37,422 01:34,871   01:34,871 01:33,949   01:33,949 03:08,820  
  

9 520 Michal Lago Honda Integra SP3 01:32,569 24 01:56,569 01:36,297   01:36,297 01:34,736   01:34,736 03:11,033  
  

10 521 Filip Nagy Honda Integra SP3 01:37,538   01:37,538 01:36,732 2 01:38,732 01:35,207   01:35,207 03:12,745  
  

11 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:39,298   01:39,298 01:37,960   01:37,960 01:35,846   01:35,846 03:13,806  
  

12 526 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 NB SP3 01:42,607   01:42,607 01:38,491   01:38,491 01:39,081   01:39,081 03:17,572  
  

13 500 Matej Privitzer Honda Civic Type R SP3 01:40,388 2 01:42,388 01:39,650   01:39,650 01:40,652   01:40,652 03:20,302  
  

14 508 Bence Kozma Mitsubishi Colt SP3 01:40,357   01:40,357 01:39,602 2 01:41,602 01:40,601   01:40,601 03:20,958  
  

15 546 Jakub Kapusta Alfa Romeo 146 SP3 01:42,285   01:42,285 01:42,926 24 02:06,926 01:42,889   01:42,889 03:25,174  
  

                                    

1 605 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:33,191   01:33,191 01:32,369   01:32,369 01:32,495   01:32,495 03:04,864 01:31,680   01:31,680 

2 600 Peter Vahančík Seat Leon Cupra SP4 01:32,910   01:32,910 01:32,647   01:32,647 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:05,557 01:32,439   01:32,439 

3 636 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige SP4 01:33,547   01:33,547 01:31,784 2 01:33,784 01:32,518   01:32,518 03:06,065 01:31,211 2 01:33,211 

4 628 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 01:33,133   01:33,133 01:32,249 4 01:36,249 01:33,179   01:33,179 03:06,312  
  

5 625 Lukáš Opatovský Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:33,754   01:33,754 01:50,212 2 01:52,212 01:34,427   01:34,427 03:08,181  
  

6 602 Peter Ponec Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII SP4 01:33,622   01:33,622 01:33,878 2 01:35,878 01:32,804 4 01:36,804 03:09,500  
  

7 617 Aleš Dokoupil Ford Focus RS SP4 01:35,561   01:35,561 01:35,666   01:35,666 01:36,868   01:36,868 03:11,227  
  

8 601 Juraj Torok Ford Fiesta ST SP4 01:34,459 2 01:36,459 01:34,649 2 01:36,649 01:35,000   01:35,000 03:11,459  
  

9 603 Adam Brenner Opel Astra G OPS SP4 01:39,332 2 01:41,332 01:39,945   01:39,945 01:38,382 2 01:40,382 03:20,327  
  

10 604 Roman Landl Nissan 370Z SP4 01:45,769   01:45,769 01:45,628   01:45,628 01:44,467   01:44,467 03:30,095  
  

11 666 Matej Farkaš Audi A90 Quattro SP4 01:34,030 20 01:54,030 01:35,799 2 01:37,799 01:36,796 32 02:08,796 03:31,829  
  

12 609 Ondrej Dlugoš Mazda RX8 SP4 01:46,910 2 01:48,910 01:45,085   01:45,085 01:44,287 4 01:48,287 03:33,372  
  

 


